NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	[well x Jani05] .	MWA 1200	006558		
Dale III. 15/1/20 10:02	Jeb descriptio	(1	Date & Time	Completed	Don	c by
Herrin MAIFCI 20000920/14	SAS c-Illing					
Veh No Pc 8267 P	E-mail (etdd	a librs, AIC librs)				
14/1/20 05:30.	i-Motor Cla	lm Form	Į.	and of the state o		
	I-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hr.	s, TP #hrs)			
TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upl	onded	1		•	
And the second s	Assessment/S	arvey Report				
11 Insurer	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksn			
Professed Wisp / INC Assign Wisp / QW: (Unggaran makazatan makar	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tol:	Fω	G.	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
	abbish Di	INC()/Non-INC	2().		
Owner / Driver: (ABBIST DI	15p.	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	nd: ()	Cover Type:	()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tim	e:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%	ф. Р: 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000)()	***	*****		
General Remarks & Spanish Control	A PRODUCTION	的数据的数据	a language de la company de la		on Silver	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Co	onfidential & Str	ictly NO refer o	f repolter.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		*	.)		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / I	NO();T	owing Co: (<u>''</u>)
Comartis: 10 (180 nogini 2070) 6616)			Die Elmo		TEXT SALE	by
	artesy Car ()	C COMPANY CONTRACT	A Production of the second		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.)				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] () .		9.4	1 -1-	
		in a second and a second				
Injury:	en e			riumionera arceri	100 Table 100	तम् अ <u>स्य</u> ास्
Date/Charles CActions 12 102 10 12 12 12 12 13					Softman 18	<u> </u>
	·}					
erica de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	The same of the same	To the Market of the	(May 1) NEW 25 NO		Contract Contract of the Contr	(1) ABIL (1)
WA 2	2000620	InvoiceRfel	aration Checi	情机的特性的	30.00	* Fred Bill
Januard's Particulary is the Control of the Control		1) Alt : Anoldent 2) DA : Dameyo	toporting (530); Assessment (5100);	INC (\$10)		
Driver/Owner:	Company and a second	3) TF : Towing Pe	•	\$40/\$4	-	
Contact No:		Chirt . Follow-Th	rough Survey (Items ainst INC Only (we	rvoy) 53	0	
		6) TR : Re-inspect	lon	2.7		
Parriaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA + 3) NTUC Addition	SMICT Survey		0	
		ΩIL. ·			-	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	¥11 - 1	+ NIC. C. unlasy	Car / Tpt Allowance	The second liverage and the se	5	
				51	100	
		*NG: Repair Co	-nedination ir Inspection	\$7	.5	
and the second s		*N6: Repair Co *N6: Post Repa *N8: DV / Coll	-ordination ir Inspection cot Exposs Coordina	57 Kión 3 NG 53	15 15 10	
Vuolitors Comments : San San Survey at 1		*N6: Repair Co *N6: Post Repa *N8: DV / Coll	-ardination fr Inspection not Expess Coordina (Ken INC) against I ile	57 Kión 3 NG 53	15 15 10	MANEY AND

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/01/2020 10:02
Date Of Accident	14/01/2020 05:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SEMBUORP CONST SITE@BT BATOK RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	PC8267P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SIANG HOCK CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	*
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-67492002
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	The contract of the contract o
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	BUS
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	D-19093233MFBP/10
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM KIM SOON
NRIC No	SXXXX518A

Date Of Birth 15/04/1950 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 16/11/1968

Driving Experience 51 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-97545308 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address BLK 116 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 6 #04-228

Postcode 650116

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TURNING RIGHT TO GET OUT OF THE CONSTRUCTION SITE. THE VEHICLE WENT TOO NEAR A RUBBISH DUMP WHICH WAS PARKED THERE. THE REAR LEFT HIT THE RUBBISH DUMP

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

YES

NO

1

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

RUBBISH DUMP

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

NA/UNKNOWN

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN SINE SINE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT | Pefer to Statement |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm, V8



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:

	S. PERSONNIARING MEANIEND	
		Vehicle Registration No: PC8267P
Name(as shown in	NRIC): SIANG HOCK CAR RENT	AL PTE LTD NRIC/FIN/Passport No :
	r / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please dele	
Address	4	Singapore(
Contact (Tel)	4	Mobile No.: 67492002
Email Address	;	
Date of Acciden	t : 14/01/2020	Time of Accident: 05:30
Place of Accider		
Insurance Comp	pany: MS First Capital	
ADDITIONALIN	FORMATION / AMENDMENTS:	
I have made a re make the follow	port on the above mentioned acring amendments:	cident and would like to include additional information o
TYPE THE ST	ATEMENT INTO THE CIRCUN	MSTANCES OF ACCIDENT.
St 		

ACCIENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (14 / 01 / 2020-)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME(05 : 30 ·)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: SEMBURP CONST SITE @ BULLIT SATOK ROAD.
1.DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: P(8267 P.
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: V CONTROL OF C
b) INSURANCE COMPANY: MS PIRST COPITOL.
c) POLICY NO:
d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE/THIRD PATY/THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)
e) MAKE/MODEL:
f) TYPE: (SALOON/COUPE/MPV/VAN/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS)
g)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE/COMMERCIAL/MOTORCYCLE)
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT TIME OF ACCIDENT : WORKY
i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE : (ES)NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM/REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
A) NAME : CVANG LOCK COR RENTAL P/L. (MALE/FEMALE) B) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT : CONTACT: 67492002.
B) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 67492002.
C) ADDRESS :
Management of the control of the con
*CONTINUE TO 3.D IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
ENGINEERING AND
3. DRIVER
I van Mara Caral
A) NAME: CIM SOON. (MALE/FEMALE)
B) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SUSZYETE A. CONTACT:
A) NAME: LIM KIM SOON. (MALE/FEMALE) B) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 0529 TIS A. CONTACT: 97 T4 530 8 8 C) ADDRESS: BUK 116 P. WELT BATOK WEST AVENUE 6 #04-228
>(65016).
D) DATE OF BIRTH: (15/04/1950-)(DD/MM/YYYY)
E) OCCUPATION : (INDOOR/OUTDOOR)
F) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPERIENCE : 35%.
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES/NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED :
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS)
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS) B) ROAD SURFACE: (DE)/WET/OTHERS)
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS) B) ROAD SURFACE: (DE)/WET/OTHERS PRY) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO)
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS) B) ROAD SURFACE: (IRD/WET/OTHERS) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO) 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/NO)
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS) B) ROAD SURFACE: (DE)/WET/OTHERS PRY) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO)
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS) B) ROAD SURFACE: (CE)/WET/OTHERS) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO) 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/NO) IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS) B) ROAD SURFACE: (RE)/WET/OTHERS) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO) 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/NO) IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8.THIRD PARTY VEHICLE:
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS) B) ROAD SURFACE: (DR)/WET/OTHERS) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO) 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/NO) IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8.THIRD PARTY VEHICLE: A) VEHICLE NO: MODEL:
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS) B) ROAD SURFACE: (DR)/WET/OTHERS) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO) 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/NO) IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8.THIRD PARTY VEHICLE: A) VEHICLE NO: MODEL: B) DRIVER'S NAME:
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS) B) ROAD SURFACE: (DR)/WET/OTHERS) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO) 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/NO) IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8.THIRD PARTY VEHICLE: A) VEHICLE NO: MODEL:
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS) B) ROAD SURFACE: (DR)/WET/OTHERS) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED: (YES/NO) 7. REPORTED TO POLICE: (YES/NO) IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8.THIRD PARTY VEHICLE: A) VEHICLE NO: MODEL: B) DRIVER'S NAME:
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS
5.A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR/ RAINING/OTHERS



16.5 Feb. Company of the Company of Walson (1950001060 GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9

To Partie Charles (1950) The Company of Walson (1950001060 GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9

To Partie Charles (1950) The Company of Walson (1950001060 GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9

CERTIFICATE OF PISURANCE

ORIGINAL

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Loss and Loss appropriation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third Transported Loss (Millianus)
Road Tarresson of Loss (Millianus)
Motor Vehicles (Third To and a Second Mills (Millianus)

Type of Policy.

BUSES

Type of Cover

Camprenent

Certificate No.

D-190932331/F87/40

Vehicle No / Chassis No

: PC8267F76E641JK30524

Name of Insured

SIANG HOCK CAR RENTAL PIE LID

Period Of Insurance

97 no 2010 To 21 15 2010

Insured Estimated Value

Market Value At Time Of Loss

Financial Institution

MOTOR GREDIT PTELTE

EXCESS: AS INDICATED BELOW

Authorised Driver'

ANY AUTHORISED DRIVERS

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with the indured's permission

For driver with more than 1 year driving experience and/or not less than 21 years of age

Excess S\$1,000.00 on Section I & II separately (for Long Term Least - less than 1 year) S\$2,500.00 on Section I & II separately (for Short Term Least - less than 1 year) S\$1,000.00 on Section I & II separately (for Staff)

For drivers with less than 1 year driving experience and/or less than 21 years of age.

Excess: \$\$3,000.00 on Section I & II separately (for Long Term Lease - fiver or more) \$\$4,500.00 on Section I & II separately (for Short Term Lease - leas than 1 year) \$\$2,000.00 on Section I & II separately (for Staff)

Limitations as to use

Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Institled's business (as specified in the Schedule). The Policy does not cover:-

(1) Use for racing, pacemaking, reliability trial or speed-testing

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer, except the towing (other than for rewards of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles Chird-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

MS First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

LIL.

SUSAN/A0151/MZ601A16

Issued at Singapore On 10,10,2019

Authorised Signature

^{*} Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the linerang or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.